
 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES 

HURRICANE BERYL RECOVERY 

OFFICIAL NEEDS LIST 

( 22nd AUGUST 2024 ) 
 

Items Specifications Quantities 
Generators 66kw or greater 5 

Generators 12kw– 16kw 75 

Cots   20,000 

Tarpaulins 20x20 8,000 

16x20 3,000 

30x40 8,000 

Bedding Kits  sheets and pillows 20,000 

Mattresses Single 1,500 

double 3,000 

Hygiene Kits   30,000 

Water Jugs   15,000 

Adult Diapers Assorted sizes 1,000 cases 

Children Diapers Assorted sizes 1,000 cases 

Flashlights with batteries    5,000 

Lanterns Battery-operated or solar-powered 5,000 

Power Banks   200 

Ropes 50ft 500 

Shovels   5,000 

Wheelbarrows   200 

Rakes   600 

Chainsaws   100 

3-tonne trucks   3 

4 WD pick-up trucks.   3 

Flood lights   50 

Tents (Sleeping/temporary shelters) 150 

Refrigerated Containers 20ft 2 



Forklift   2 

Wheelchairs   150 

Hard Brooms    1,000 

Ice Making Machines    5 

Mosquito Nets Treated and untreated 10,000 

Solar Systems Panels, and battery storage systems 100 

Mobile Storage Units   20 

Portable Housing Units   20 

Tablets    30 

Laptops   15 

Starlinks    25 

Construction Kits  Hammers, drills, saws, screwdrivers, etc 100 

Hurricane Straps    20,000 

Heavy duty gloves   3,000 pairs 

Water Tanker (Truck) Right Hand Drive 
Japanese or European Made 
Manual Transmission 
1,500 gallons capacity 
Engine – Tier 3 

3 

 

Thank you for your support. Please email your donations to hberylreliefnemosvg@gmail.com 


